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Herrklass < 60

Jesper Dyberg

Olle Eriksson

Pelle Antonsson
Christoffer Holmquist
Henrik Lindgren
Mats Carlsson

Lukas Fernqvist
Goran Fors

P-O Eriksson

. Thomas Larsson
. UIf Eriksson

. Hans Géran Henrysson
. Kenta Turtiainen
. Robert Funke

. Adam Henrysson

Junior

Linus Ericsson

KM 1 Norasjon 21/1 2017

6610
5128
4911
4886
4646
3130
2988
2988
2940
2852
2836
2820
1900
1402

758

1402
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Veteranklass 60+

Hakan "Knoppen" Jansson
Bengt Osterholm

Rolf Nordqvist

Pentti Harmaala

Kalle Magnusson

Nils Lovén

Hans-Erik Johansson
Nisse Tunstrémmer
Conny Larsson

. Leif Karlsson

. Anders Bjorck

. Ingvar Bergstrom
. Rolf Karlsson

Storsta fisk Ingvar Bergstrom 276gr

5436
4566
3602
2980
2694
2664
2180
1972
1894
1849

556

276

162






